

Hays Kassen Vice President

Caroline Willoughby Treasurer

Landon McNellage
Executive Vice President
Communications and Marketing

Sarah Jane Levine Executive Vice President Initiatives

Michael Bennett Executive Vice President Outreach

3130 Auburn University

Student Center

255 Heisman Drive

Auburn, AL 36849-5134

Telephone:

334-844-4240

Fax:

334-844-4172

auburn.edu

auburn.edu/sga

Student Government Association

SGA Bill of Law

PSSB: 20-1005-01

Name of Law: Miss Homecoming Elections Calendar

Student Senate Sponsor(s): Molly Sullivan, At-Large

<u>Date of Student Senate Approval:</u> October 5, 2020

Vote: Passed

Reviewed by the President of the	
Student Senate:	Date:
	Mr. Hays Kassen
Approved by the President of the	
Student Government Association:	Date:
	Ms. Ada Ruth Huntley
Reviewed by the Advisor of	
Student Governance	Date:
	Mr. Pearson Brown
Reviewed by the Assistant Director	
of Student Involvement:	Date:
	Mr. Brad Smith
Reviewed by the Director of	
Student Involvement:	Date:
	Mr. Corey Edwards
Reviewed by the Senior Vice President	
of Student Affairs:	Date:
	Dr. Bobby Woodard
Approved by the President	
of Auburn University:	Date:
	Dr. Jay Gogue

Copies to be filled with:

President of the Student Senate • President of the Student Government

Association •

Advisor to the Student Senate



Hays Kassen Vice President

Caroline Willoughby Treasurer

Landon McNellage
Executive Vice President
Communications and Marketing

Sarah Jane Levine Executive Vice President Initiatives

Michael Bennett Executive Vice President Outreach

3130 Auburn University

Student Center

255 Heisman Drive

Auburn, AL 36849-5134

Telephone:

334-844-4240

Fax:

334-844-4172

auburn.edu

auburn.edu/sga

Student Government Association

BILL TO: Student Senate

FROM: Molly Sullivan, At-Large

RE: Miss Homecoming Elections Calendar

DATE: September 24, 2020

PSSB: 20-1005-01

I ask for the approval of the following:

Date	Time	Event	Place	Details
Friday, October	5:004 :45	Campaign Registration		Form is found and completed
30th	PM	Forms Due	AUinvolve	on AUinvolve
Monday,		Formal Campaigning		
November 16 th	3:00 PM	Begins		Formal Joint Kickoff
Friday,	7:00 AM –			
November 20th	7:00 PM	Voting Day	AU Access	



Hays Kassen Vice President

Caroline Willoughby Treasurer

Landon McNellage
Executive Vice President
Communications and Marketing

Sarah Jane Levine Executive Vice President Initiatives

Michael Bennett

Executive Vice President

Outreach

3130 Auburn University

Student Center

255 Heisman Drive

Auburn, AL 36849-5134

Telephone:

334-844-4240

Fax:

334-844-4172

auburn.edu auburn.edu/sga

Student Government Association

SGA Bill of Law

PSSB: 20-1005-02

Name of Law: SGA and Miss Auburn Elections Schedule 2021

Student Senate Sponsor(s): Molly Sullivan, At-Large

<u>Date of Student Senate Approval:</u> October 5, 2020

Vote: Passed

Reviewed by the President of the	
Student Senate:	Date:
	Mr. Hays Kassen
Approved by the President of the	
Student Government Association:	Date:
	Ms. Ada Ruth Huntley
Reviewed by the Advisor of	
Student Governance	Date:
	Mr. Pearson Brown
Reviewed by the Assistant Director	
of Student Involvement:	Date:
	Mr. Brad Smith
Reviewed by the Director of	
Student Involvement:	Date:
	Mr. Corey Edwards
Reviewed by the Senior Vice President	
of Student Affairs:	Date:
	Dr. Bobby Woodard
Approved by the President	
of Auburn University:	Date:
	Dr. Jay Gogue

Copies to be filled with:

President of the Student Senate ● President of the Student Government

Association ●

Advisor to the Student Senate



> Hays Kassen Vice President

Caroline Willoughby Treasurer

Landon McNellage
Executive Vice President
Communications and Marketing

Sarah Jane Levine Executive Vice President Initiatives

Michael Bennett Executive Vice President Outreach

3130 Auburn University

Student Center

255 Heisman Drive

Auburn, AL 36849-5134

Telephone:

334-844-4240

Fax:

334-844-4172

auburn.edu

auburn.edu/sga

Student Government Association

BILL TO: Student Senate

FROM: Molly Sullivan, At-Large

RE: SGA and Miss Auburn Elections Schedule 20201

DATE: September 24, 2020

PSSB: 20-1005-02

I ask for the approval of the following:

Date	Time	Event	Place	Details
Wednesday,		Campaign Registration		Form is found and completed
Dec. 2 nd	4:45 PM	Forms Due	AUinvolve	on AUinvolve
Wednesday,		Formal Campaigning		
January 27th	3:00 PM	Begins		Formal Joint Kickoff
Tuesday,	7:00 AM -			
February 2 nd	7:00 PM	Voting Day	AU Access	



> Hays Kassen Vice President

Caroline Willoughby Treasurer

Landon McNellage
Executive Vice President
Communications and Marketing

Sarah Jane Levine Executive Vice President Initiatives

Michael Bennett Executive Vice President Outreach

3130 Auburn University

Student Center

255 Heisman Drive

Auburn, AL 36849-5134

Telephone:

334-844-4240

Fax:

334-844-4172

auburn.edu

auburn.edu/sga

Student Government Association

SGA Bill of Law

PSSB: 20-1005-03

Name of Law: Reallocation of Chairperson of Student Ticketing Appeals Committee

Student Senate Sponsor(s): Molly Sullivan, At-Large

Date of Student Senate Approval: October 5, 2020

Vote: Passed

Reviewed by the President of the	
Student Senate:	Date:
	Mr. Hays Kassen
Approved by the President of the	
Student Government Association:	Date:
	Ms. Ada Ruth Huntley
Reviewed by the Advisor of	
Student Governance	Date:
	Mr. Pearson Brown
Reviewed by the Assistant Director	
of Student Involvement:	Date:
	Mr. Brad Smith
Reviewed by the Director of	
Student Involvement:	Date:
	Mr. Corey Edwards
Reviewed by the Senior Vice President	
of Student Affairs:	Date:
	Dr. Bobby Woodard
Approved by the President	
of Auburn University:	Date:
	Dr. Jay Gogue

Copies to be filled with:

President of the Student Senate • President of the Student Government

Association •

Advisor to the Student Senate



> Hays Kassen Vice President

Caroline Willoughby Treasurer

Landon McNellage
Executive Vice President
Communications and Marketing

Sarah Jane Levine Executive Vice President Initiatives

Michael Bennett

Executive Vice President

Outreach

3130 Auburn University

Student Center

255 Heisman Drive

Auburn, AL 36849-5134

Telephone:

334-844-4240

Fax:

334-844-4172

auburn.edu

auburn.edu/sga

Student Government Association

BILL TO: Student Senate

FROM: Molly Sullivan, At-Large

RE: Reallocation of Chairperson of Student Ticketing Appeals Committee

DATE: September 24, 2020

PSSB: 20-1005-03

I ask for the approval of the following:

CHAPTER 701- Student Ticketing Appeals Committee

- **701.1** There shall be established a Student Ticketing Appeals Committee which shall have jurisdiction over the removal of Football Student Ticketing penalty points. Its purpose will be to ensure that penalty points are fairly distributed.
- **701.2** The makeup and selection process of committee members shall include:
- 701.2.1 The Chairperson of the committee shall be the Student Government Association's Executive Vice President of Programs. Initiatives.